
          
JOIN US FOR . . . 
 

Our Evening Service tonight at 6:30 PM in the Park  
 (Note: In case of inclement weather, the service will be cancelled.) 
 Tonight we'll be singing together and listening to God's Word as Pastor Joe 
 brings us a message titled Belonging to the Church. Remember to bring a 
 blanket or chair, and wear a face covering. No refreshments will be served.   
 

GUIDELINES TO FOLLOW ONSITE: 
   Everyone must wear a mask unless they are 2 years old or younger.  
   Until further notice, we will not have nursery or any of our regular children's ministry  
       programs available so all children will need to remain with their family. 
   Please sit in family units in the Sanctuary only in areas marked with green tape. If the  
       Sanctuary is at capacity, you can go to the Gym, and if that is full, Fellowship Hall is  
       available. Seating is first come first served. 
   Please keep the 6 foot social distancing guideline the entire time we are together.   
   We are now set up to livestream the services, so if you are not comfortable coming out or 

if you are in a high-risk category, you can still be a part of the service by going to auc.org 
and watching live at 9:30 AM on Sunday morning or later by viewing the recording. 

  
 
 

 
 

GET IN TOUCH WITH US 
  

Pastoral Staff 
Rev. Joe Jacobson Senior Pastor joe.jacobson@auc.org 
Rev. Kevin Brock Pastor of Christian Education kevin.brock@auc.org  
Rev. Mike Motta Youth Pastor mike.motta@auc.org 
Pastor Michael Nelson Pastor of Worship michael.nelson@auc.org 
Rev. Ed Lochmoeller Pastor of Visitation ed.lochmoeller@auc.org 
Pastor Lynn Mungen Associate Pastor of Visitation lynn.mungen@auc.org 
Rev. Paul Thompson Pastor Emeritus paul.thompson@auc.org 
 

General Contact Information 
Address :: 7 E Providence Road, Aldan, PA  19018 
Church Office :: (e) office@auc.org     (p) 610.259.8010     (f) 610.259.5665 
Sunny King Facilities Manager sunny.king@auc.org 
  

Find Us Online 
Website :: www.auc.org 
Facebook :: www.facebook.com/AldanUnionChurch 
Twitter :: www.twitter.com/auc_PA 
Instagram :: @AldanUnionChurch 

 

 

 



  

Sunday, July 19, 2020 
Urgency – John 12:44-50 
Pastor Joe 
 

                
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Audio recordings of the Sunday sermons are available (to listen to or download) by clicking on the “Sermons” 
link under the “Media” tab on www.auc.org. Alternatively, to get a copy of a sermon on CD, please fill out 
a Request Card that can be found in each pew rack and put it in the “Worship Service Recording Request 
Cards” box located at the Welcome Center.  

WELCOME  | TO ALDAN UNION CHURCH 
Sunday, July 19, 2020 

  

To prevent cross contamination by the sharing of pew Bibles we have removed the Bibles and 
the Hymnals from the pews. We invite you to take a moment while you are waiting for the service 
to begin to download one of the available Bible Apps to your phone or device for use during the 
service. If you don't know which one to choose you can try:  ESV Bible, Youversion, or Blue Letter 
Bible. All Scripture used this morning will be displayed on the overhead screen as well for your 
convenience. 
 
All children are asked to remain with their parents/guardians this morning. 

This is a time of worship - Please silence any cell phones during the service.  
 
SUNDAY WORSHIP - 9:30 AM 
 
 

Welcome | Dan Hegman 

Prayer 

Responsive Reading | Pastor Michael 

Message: Urgency – John 12:44-50 | Pastor Joe 

Praise Him! Praise Him! 

Christ Our Hope in Life and Death 

For the Sake of the World 

Benediction 

 
 
 
We take an offering as an act of worship to God. We desire that our financial gifts to the 
church will provide for the Gospel to continue to be shared and the truth of God’s Word 
taught, both here in our community and to the ends of the earth through the missionaries 
we support. As we give, we participate in the advancement of God’s kingdom. If you feel led 
to support the ministries of AUC, we invite you to give online at www.auc.org/give or to 
use the offering boxes located near each of the Sanctuary doors as you exit. 

http://www.auc.org/

